LED EMERGENCY LIGHT
PF-EM-710-15W-BZ
SPECIFICATIONS
This LED Emergency Pathway Light is
the perfect solution for lighting
exterior walkways. It offers adjustable
color temperatures and is made with
durable die-cast aluminum.
SKU
FINISH
OTHER FINISHES
MATERIAL
EM RUNTIME
EM RECHARGE
PRIMARY LIGHTING
LIGHT SOURCE
EFFICACY
COLOR TEMP
CRI
DIMENSIONS
WIDTH
HEIGHT
EXTENSION
BACKPLATE
WEIGHT
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION
DESCRIPTION
VOLTAGE
N/A
15W LED
115LM/W
120V
3000K / 4000K / 5000K
80
BRONZE
CUSTOM
DIE-CAST ALUMINUM
>90 MINUTES
24 HOURS
PF-EM-710-15W-BZ
6.5”
10.5”
3.8”
N/A
3.1 LBS